How widely accepted, ifat all,
do you think cryptocurrencies
(like Bitcoin and Ethereum) will
bein 10 years as a means of
legal transaction?

5/14 -how accepted will
cryptocurrencies be in 10 years
as ameans of legal transaction

Very widely accepted
Somewhat widely accepted
Not very widely accepted
Not widely accepted at all
Don’t know

Unweighted N

Weight

All
14%
24%
20%
13%
29%
33143

Weight:
Residents of the
USA aged 18+



5/14 -how accepted will
cryptocurrencies be in 10 years

as ameans of legal transaction All
Very widely accepted 35%
Somewhat widely accepted 33%
Not very widely accepted 16%
Not widely accepted at all 7%
Don’t know 9%
Unweighted N 234
Weight:
Residents of the
Weight USA aged 18+
Missing 244
Ever use

Filters cryptocurrency



Level of agreement (5-point
scale): "l don't really understand
cryptocurrency"

Definitely agree

Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Definitely disagree
Unweighted N

Weight

All
34%
35%
12%
13%
5%
31637

Weight:
Residents of the
USA aged 18+



Level of agreement (5-point
scale): "Cryptocurrencies are
the future of online financial

transactions"

Definitely agree

Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Definitely disagree
Unweighted N

Weight

All
11%
21%
30%
24%
15%
31652

Weight:
Residents of the
USA aged 18+



Level of agreement (5-point
scale): "Cryptocurrency like
Bitcoinisjust afad"

Definitely agree

Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Definitely disagree
Unweighted N

Weight

All
17%
30%
30%
18%
6%
31643

Weight:
Residents of the
USA aged 18+



